MC LAZIO RACING

6" Prova C. Reg. Lazio FMI MX - 16/09/2018

6 C. Reg. Lazio FMI

MX 2018

MX1 + MX2

Prove Crono

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo)

Crossodromo Borgo S. Maria 1,650 km

1670972018 11:00 .

Iniziato a 10:59:25

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(224) Brugnoni Alessandro
1 11:01:35.893
2 2:12.371 +11.606 11:03:48.264
3 2:14.579 +13.814 11:06:02.843
4 2:01.412 +0.647 11:08:04.255
5 2:25.539 +24.774 11:10:29.794
6 11:12:30.559
7 2:23.734 +22.969 11:14:54.293
(135) Lentini Alessandro
1 11:01:56.648
2 2:23.888 +21.987 11:04:20.536
3 2:01.939 +0.038 11:06:22.475
4 2:33.316 +31.415 11:08:55.791
5 2:03.218 +1.317 11:10:59.009
6 2:29.101 +27.200 11:13:28.110
7 11:15:30.011
(5) Compagnone Felice
1 11:02:13.126
2 2:20.097 +16.113 11:04:33.223
3 2:05.325 +1.341 11:06:38.548
4 2:24.154 +20.170 11:09:02.702
5 11:11:06.686
6 2:04.763 +0.779 11:13:11.449
7 2:04.641 +0.657 11:15:16.090
(7) Paolucci Simone
1 11:02:07.780
2 2:19.683 +14.404 11:04:27.463
3 2:05.957 +0.678 11:06:33.420
4 2:32.854 +27.575 11:09:06.274
5 11:11:11.553
6 2:51.419 +46.140 11:14:02.972
7 2:06.219 +0.940 11:16:09.191
(150) Crepaldi Dario
1 11:01:39.580
2 2:19.967 +13.280 11:03:59.547
3 11:06:06.234
4 2:33.690 +27.003 11:08:39.924
5 2:07.067 +0.380 11:10:46.991
6 2:22.215 +15.528 11:13:09.206
7 2:12.967 +6.280 11:15:22.173
(92) Gizzi Antonio
1 11:01:41.598
2 2:12.950 +5.526 11:03:54.548
3 2:14.345 +6.921 11:06:08.893
4 2:07.763 +0.339 11:08:16.656
5 3:06.571 +59.147 11:11:23.227
6 11:13:30.651
7 2:08.180 +0.756 11:15:38.831
(355) Solazzo Cristian
1 11:01:51.661
2 2:10.567 +2.718 11:04:02.228
3 2:09.618 +1.769 11:06:11.846
4 11:08:19.695
5 2:31.943 +24.094 11:10:51.638
6 2:10.183 +2.334 11:13:01.821
7 2:09.619 +1.770 11:15:11.440
(72) Pacifici Alessandro
1 11:02:38.170

Giro lempo del Giro Diff Ora
2 2:21.550 +11.803 11:04:59.720
3 2:11.330 +1.583 11:07:11.050
4 2:49.434 +39.687 11:10:00.484
5 11:12:10.231
6 2:34.321 +24.574 11:14:44.552
(39) Milani Mirko
1 11:01:53.344
2 2:14.649 +4.384 11:04:07.993
3 2:14.181 +3.916 11:06:22.174
4 2:12.149 +1.884 11:08:34.323
5 11:10:44.588
6 2:32.295 +22.030 11:13:16.883
7 2:30.147 +19.882 11:15:47.030
(536) Mazziotti Luca
1 11:02:13.981
2 2:19.527 +6.967 11:04:33.508
3 11:06:46.068
4 2:21.164 +8.604 11:09:07.232
5 2:18.057 +5.497 11:11:25.289
6 2:17.731 +5.171 11:13:43.020
7 2:35.171 +22.611 11:16:18.191
(18) Goffredi Luca
1 11:02:17.241
2 2:19.992 +6.199 11:04:37.233
3 2:15.448 +1.655 11:06:52.681
4 2:15.910 +2.117 11:09:08.591
5 2:24.286 +10.493 11:11:32.877
6 11:13:46.670
7 2:44.643 +30.850 11:16:31.313
(773) Nardin GianMarco
1 11:02:23.405
2 2:23.637 +9.691 11:04:47.042
3 2:15.088 +1.142 11:07:02.130
4 2:36.333 +22.387 11:09:38.463
5 11:11:52.409
6 2:39.575 +25.629 11:14:31.984
(17) Prelli Angelo
1 11:02:31.981
2 2:34.421 +20.188 11:05:06.402
3 11:07:20.635
4 2:53.531 +39.298 11:10:14.166
5 2:14.564 +0.331 11:12:28.730
6 2:45.416 +31.183 11:15:14.146
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